令和５年度国民体育大会参加者傷害補償制度加入者名簿　　　　　　　ＮＯ.(    )
（１人当たり１，０００円）
	番号
	氏　　　名
	年齢
	性別
	勤務先（学校）
	現　住　所
	勤務先（学校）

電話番号

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	


１，０００円×（　　　　　名）＝（　　　　　　　　円）

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　合計金額　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　円

競技名　　　　　　　　　　　　　成年・少年　男・女
